
IT BY VIVEK SIR
Date Time Topics

Friday, October 31, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM ORIENTATION CLASSES
Saturday, November 1, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 2, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, November 3, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Thursday, November 6, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Friday, November 7, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Saturday, November 8, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 9, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF

Monday, November 10, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 1
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 2

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 3
Thursday, November 13, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 4

Friday, November 14, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 5
Saturday, November 15, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 16, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, November 17, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 6
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 7

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM DATA communication & Network - 8
Thursday, November 20, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Software Engineer - 1

Friday, November 21, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Software Engineer - 2
Saturday, November 22, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 23, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, November 24, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Operating System - 1
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Operating System - 2



Wednesday, November 26, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Operating System - 3
Thursday, November 27, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Operating System - 4

Friday, November 28, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Operating System - 5
Saturday, November 29, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, November 30, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 1, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Operating System - 6
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Compiler Design

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Compiler Design
Thursday, December 4, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Compiler Design

Friday, December 5, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Data Structure - 1
Saturday, December 6, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, December 7, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 8, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Data Structure - 2
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Data Structure - 3

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Data Structure - 4
Thursday, December 11, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Data Structure - 5

Friday, December 12, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 1
Saturday, December 13, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, December 14, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 15, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 2
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 3

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 4
Thursday, December 18, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 7

Friday, December 19, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 8
Saturday, December 20, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, December 21, 2025 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Monday, December 22, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 9
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM Programming language - 10

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM MISC



Thursday, December 25, 2025 4 PM TO 5 PM MISC


